Part#: LXV250-052SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 52V 4.8A In Stock: 968
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-048SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 48V 5.2A In Stock: 895
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-036SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 36V 6.94A In Stock: 1007
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-060SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 60V 4.16A In Stock: 856
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-042SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 42V 5.95A In Stock: 954
RFQ
Part#: LXV200-081SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 81V 2.47A In Stock: 1471
RFQ
Part#: LXV25-024SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 24V 1.05A In Stock: 4170
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-012SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 12V 18.33A In Stock: 847
RFQ
Part#: LXV200-081S Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 81V 2.47A In Stock: 5265
RFQ
Part#: LXV200-105S Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 105V 1.9A In Stock: 4487
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-084SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 84V 2.97A In Stock: 836
RFQ
Part#: LXV25-012SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 12V 2A In Stock: 4919
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-105SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 105V 2.38A In Stock: 957
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-028SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 28V 8.93A In Stock: 1093
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-054SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 54V 4.62A In Stock: 1001
RFQ
Part#: LXV25-018SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 18V 1.4A In Stock: 5439
RFQ
Part#: LXV200-105SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 105V 1.9A In Stock: 1263
RFQ
Part#: LXV25-036SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 36V 700MA In Stock: 3966
RFQ
Part#: LXV25-048SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 48V 520MA In Stock: 5430
RFQ
Part#: LXV250-056SW Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 56V 4.46A In Stock: 1000
RFQ
LXV250-024SW
Part Number LXV250-024SW
Manufacturer Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 24V 10.41A
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1019 pcs
Product Photo LXV250-024SW.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Weight 2.9 lbs (1.3kg)
Voltage - Output 24V
Voltage - Isolation 3.75kV
Voltage - Input (Min) 90VAC
Voltage - Input (Max) 305VAC
Type Constant Voltage
Topology AC DC Converter
Termination Style Wire Leads
Size / Dimension 9.88" L x 3.46" W x 1.30" H (251.0mm x 88.0mm x 33.0mm)
Series LXV250
Ratings IP67
Power (Watts) 250W
Operating Temperature -35°C ~ 70°C
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features OCP, OTP, OVP, SCP
Efficiency 93%
Dimming -
Detailed Description 10.41A 24V Constant Voltage LED Driver AC DC Converter Topology 1 Output
Current - Output (Max) 10.41A
Approvals CE, cULus, EN
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Excelsys Technologies Ltd. series electronic components. We have 1019 pieces of Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
LXV250-024SW in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for LXV250-024SW
LXV250-024SW Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy LXV250-024SW with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
LXV250-024SW Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Excelsys Technologies Ltd. Hong Kong
LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 24V 10.41A DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
LED Brochure
LXV250 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com